
KeiPan - Chicken Bread                                                                             
Amami’s traditional cuisine, “Keihan” arranged in a Western-style
en-original hot sandwich.

Tomato & Cheese                                                                   
A delicious match of prosciutto, tomato, mozzarella cheese, and basil.

Bacon & Potato Salad                                                              
An original hot sandwich with potato salad flavored with black pepper. 

Red Bean & Butter                                                                  
A dessert-style hot sandwich filled with chunky red bean paste and butter.

Hot Curry Sandwich
A hot sandwich featuring a spicy curry-infused sausage with peanuts.

Spicy Cheese Curry                                                    
A rich specialty dish made with spice curry, coated with special cheese.

Cilantro Arabbiata                                                           
A South Asian-style oil pasta with a kick of cilantro and chili oil. 

Island Octopus & Squid Ink Pasta                                                   
An en-original pasta packed with the umami of Amami’s octopus and squid. 

Chunky Meat Bolognese                                                  
A rich, meaty fresh pasta made with thick noodles, combining 
the flavors of shiitake mushrooms, beef, and pork.

MORNING & LUNCH

Hot Sandwiches

Curry / Pasta

9:00-18:00

￥1,000

￥950

￥1,000

￥1,100

￥450

￥450

￥450

￥450

￥550



Spicy Peanuts                                                                               
A spicy and tasty peanut snack.

Cream Cheese & Kaki-no-Tane with Chikuwa                                        
A fan favorite! Perfect as a snack with drinks.

Chunky Bacon & Potato Salad                                                                   
A special potato salad packed with plenty of bacon.

Hummus (with Baguette)                                                              
A classic Middle Eastern chickpea paste served with baguette.

Crispy Wrapped Sausages (3 pieces)                                                        
Sausages wrapped in crispy dumpling skins and baked to perfection.

Southeast Asian-Style Spicy Pork Skewers (2 pieces)
Pork skewers seasoned with a spicy sauce inspired by Southeast Asian flavors.

en-Style Nachos with Island Chili
Spicy nachos with a salsa sauce made from Amami's island chili peppers.

Island Octopus Ajillo (with Baguette)
A flavorful garlic shrimp-style dish featuring the rich umami of island octopus.

Spicy Cheese Curry                                                    
A rich specialty dish made with spice curry, coated with special cheese.

Cilantro Arabbiata 
A South Asian-style oil pasta with a kick of cilantro and chili oil. 

Island Octopus & Squid Ink Pasta 
An en-original pasta packed with the umami of Amami’s octopus and squid. 

Chunky Meat Bolognese 
A rich, meaty fresh pasta made with thick noodles, combining 
the flavors of shiitake mushrooms, beef, and pork.

Rice bowl-sized “Keihan” - Amami’s traditional cuisine
A rice with chicken soup stock, specially recommended by en-. 

DINNER

Snacks ￥400

18:00-21:00

Single Dishes

en-Style 
Ending Dish

￥500

￥500

￥700

￥700

￥700

￥1,000

￥1,000

￥950

￥1,000

￥1,100

￥600

Curry / Pasta

￥950



Truffle Oil Mixed Nuts

Spicy Peanuts                                                                              
A spicy and tasty peanut snack.

Cream Cheese & Kaki-no-Tane with Chikuwa                                       
A fan favorite! Perfect as a snack with drinks.

Chunky Bacon & Potato Salad                                                                   
A special potato salad packed with plenty of bacon.

en-Style Nachos with Island Chili
Spicy nachos with a salsa sauce made from Amami's island chili peppers.

Rice bowl-sized “Keihan” - Amami’s traditional cuisine
A rice with chicken soup stock, specially recommended by en-. 

Japanese-Style Rich Tiramisu 

Oreo Cookie Affogato

Coconut ice cream with Red bean 
& Miki(fermented rice drink) 

Crème Brûlée with Berries

Cheesecake with Fluffy Whipped cream

Molten Chocolate Fondant

White Chocolate Cheesecake with
Rich vanilla & Black sesame ice cream

SNACK

Late-Night
Sweets

￥400

21:00-23:00

￥400

￥500

￥500

￥600

￥600

￥650

￥650

￥650

￥720

￥850

￥700

Snacks

en-Style 
Ending Dish

￥950

Sweets Set
Get ¥100 off when you order a drink + sweets set!



SWEETS & CAFE

Blend Coffee   ￥400                  Americano          ￥400

Café Latte   ￥450 　 　　       　Soy Latte           ￥500     

Cappuccino   ￥450　　　　        Espresso Tonic   ￥500

Espresso (Single / Double)         ￥400／￥480

Black Tea "Umi" (Hot)
A special blend with a perfect balance of freshness and bold flavor.

Black Tea "Mori" (Hot)
An original blend with a harmonious mix of Japanese flavors and gentle spices.

Original Iced Tea (Ice)

Royal Milk Tea (Ice)

Island Herbal Tea (Ice / Hot)
Choose from Roselle, Gettou(kind of ginger), or Butterfly Pea tea.

Japanese-Style Rich Tiramisu 

Oreo Cookie Affogato

Coconut ice cream with Red bean 
& Miki(fermented rice drink) 

Crème Brûlée with Berries

Cheesecake with Fluffy Whipped cream

Molten Chocolate Fondant

White Chocolate Cheesecake with
Rich vanilla & Black sesame ice cream

　　　　　　　　　　　　　   

Coffee

9:00-23:00

￥650

￥650

￥650

￥720

￥850

￥700

Sweets ￥600

￥500

￥500

￥550

￥550

￥450

Tea

Sweets Set
Get ¥100 off when you order a drink + sweets set!



Kana 30% (Nishihira Distillery, Amami City)

SANGO 30% (Nishihira Distillery, Amami City)

Ryugu 30% (Tomita Distillery, Amami City)

Nagakumo 30% (Yamada Distillery, Tatsugo Town)

Nagakumo Ichibanbashi 30% (Yamada Distillery, Tatsugo Town)

Jougo 25% (Amami Oshima Distillery, Tatsugo Town)

Maransen 25% (Tomita Distillery, Amami City)

ISLAND 40% (Nishihira Distillery, Amami City)

Beni-sango 40% (Amami Oshima Kaiun Distillery, Uken Village)

Shoryu Barrel 38%(Harada Distillery, Okinoerabu District)

Shirayuri 40% (Harada Distillery, Okinoerabu District)

Shinki no Mezame - Rum Aged 42% (Asahi Distillery, Kikai Island)

Shinki no Mezame - Scotch Aged 42% (Asahi Distillery, Kikai Island)

Nagakumo (Ancient Sake) 34% (Yamada Distillery, Tatsugo Town)
 
GLOW episode5（Wakashio Distillery：Shibushi, Kagoshima）

GLOW episode7（Wakashio Distillery：Shibushi, Kagoshima）

MIYAGAHAMA Aroma（Ōyama Jinshichi Distillery：Ibusuki,
Kagoshima）

Iyoshi Cola-flavored Shochu（Ōyama Jinshichi Distillery：
Ibusuki, Kagoshima）

DRINK
Brown Sugar

Shochu
￥650

￥600

￥650

￥550

￥800

￥800

￥900

￥1,000

￥1,500

Soda mix: +¥50

￥650

￥750

￥800

￥800

￥1,000

￥650

￥650

￥750

￥750

Brown Sugar 
(“Kokuto”)

Shochu Cocktails



Sparkling (Origin: Australia/Grape: Chardonnay, Sémillon)

Red Wine (Origin: Italy/Grape: Montepulciano)

White Wine (Origin: Italy/Grape: Malvasia)

Orange Wine (Origin: Italy/Grape: Pinot Grigio)

Heartland Beer

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Highball (Tris)

Ichiro’s (Japanese Single Malt & Grain)

Yoichi Pure Malt Black

Yoichi (Japanese Blended)

Hakushu

Hibiki

Tsunuki (Single Malt)

Kanosuke (Single Malt)

Kanosuke Artist Edition #003

Hakushu Distillery Exclusive (10ml)

Jameson (Irish Whiskey)

Canadian Club

Ballantine

Jack Daniel’s

Wild Turkey 8 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Mccarran 12 years

DRINK

Sparkling Wine ￥700

￥700

￥700

￥500

￥600

￥900

￥1,200

￥1,500

￥1,200

Soda mix: +¥50

￥700

￥700

￥850

￥1,000

￥1,200

￥650

￥650

￥700

￥1,000

￥1,200

Natural Wine

Bottle Beer

Whiskey

￥2,300

￥2,000

￥650

￥650



Cachaça (Cachaça Orange / Cachaça Wine / Caipirinha)

Gin (Gin Tonic / Gin Buck / Singapore Sling / White Lady)

Rum (Cuba Libre / Rum Buck / Rum Orange / XYZ)

Vodka (Moscow Mule / Screwdriver / Vodka Tonic / Bloody Mary)

Tequila (Tequila Tonic / Tequila Buck / Tequila Sunrise / Margarita)

Cassis (Cassis Soda / Cassis Orange / Cassis Oolong)

Peach (Fuzzy Navel / Peach Oolong)

Malibu (Malibu Coke / Malibu Milk)

Kahlua (Kahlua Milk)

Tiffin (Tiffin Milk / Tiffin Soda)

Framboise (Darjeeling Cooler)

Cointreau (Cointreau Tonic)

Kinmiya Shochu (Lemon Highball / Gold Lemon Sour)

DRINK

Spirits &
Liqueur
￥550～

Brown Sugar 
(“Kokuto”)

Shochu Cocktails

“Kokuto” Ginger

“Kokuto” Cola

Blue Amami

Piña “Kokuto”lada

“Kokuto” Daiquiri

￥750


