MORNANG & LUNCH 9:00-18:00

Hot Sandwiches	<b>KeiPan - Chicken Bread ¥450</b> Amami's traditional cuisine, "Keihan" arranged in a Western-style en-original hot sandwich.
	<b>Tomato &amp; Cheese ¥450</b> A delicious match of prosciutto, tomato, mozzarella cheese, and basil.
	Bacon & Potato Salad ¥450 An original hot sandwich with potato salad flavored with black pepper.
	<b>Red Bean &amp; Butter ¥450</b> A dessert-style hot sandwich filled with chunky red bean paste and butter.
	Hot Curry Sandwich ¥550 A hot sandwich featuring a spicy curry-infused sausage with peanuts.
Curry / Pasta	Spicy Cheese Curry ¥1,000 A rich specialty dish made with spice curry, coated with special cheese.
	<b>Cilantro Arabbiata ¥950</b> A South Asian-style oil pasta with a kick of cilantro and chili oil.
	Island Octopus & Squid Ink Pasta ¥1,000 An en-original pasta packed with the umami of Amami's octopus and squid.
	Chunky Meat Bolognese ¥1,100 A rich, meaty fresh pasta made with thick noodles, combining the flavors of shiitake mushrooms, beef, and pork.



Snacks	<b>Spicy Peanuts</b> A spicy and tasty peanut snack.	¥400
	<b>Cream Cheese &amp; Kaki-no-Tane with Chikuwa</b> A fan favorite! Perfect as a snack with drinks.	¥ 500
	<b>Chunky Bacon &amp; Potato Salad</b> A special potato salad packed with plenty of bacon.	¥ 500
Single Dishes	<b>Hummus (with Baguette)</b> A classic Middle Eastern chickpea paste served with baguette.	¥700
	<b>Crispy Wrapped Sausages (3 pieces)</b> Sausages wrapped in crispy dumpling skins and baked to perfect	<b>¥ 700</b> tion.
	Southeast Asian-Style Spicy Pork Skewers (2 pieces) Pork skewers seasoned with a spicy sauce inspired by Southeast As	<b>¥700</b> ian flavors.
	<b>en-Style Nachos with Island Chili</b> Spicy nachos with a salsa sauce made from Amami's island chili pep	<b>¥950</b> pers.
	Island Octopus Ajillo (with Baguette) A flavorful garlic shrimp-style dish featuring the rich umami of isla	<b>€ 1,000</b> Ind octopus.
Curry / Pasta	Spicy Cheese Curry A rich specialty dish made with spice curry, coated with special	<b>≨ 1,000</b> cheese.
	<b>Cilantro Arabbiata</b> A South Asian-style oil pasta with a kick of cilantro and chili oil.	¥950
	Island Octopus & Squid Ink Pasta An en-original pasta packed with the umami of Amami's octopus and	<b>≨ 1,000</b> squid.
	<b>Chunky Meat Bolognese</b> A rich, meaty fresh pasta made with thick noodles, combining the flavors of shiitake mushrooms, beef, and pork.	<i>≰</i> 1,100
en-Style Ending Dish	<b>Rice bowl-sized "Keihan" - Amami's traditional cuisine</b> A rice with chicken soup stock, specially recommended by en	¥600



Snacks	Truffle Oil Mixed Nuts	¥400
	<b>Spicy Peanuts</b> A spicy and tasty peanut snack.	¥400
	<b>Cream Cheese &amp; Kaki-no-Tane with Chikuwa</b> A fan favorite! Perfect as a snack with drinks.	¥ 500
	<b>Chunky Bacon &amp; Potato Salad</b> A special potato salad packed with plenty of bacon.	¥ 500
	<b>en-Style Nachos with Island Chili</b> Spicy nachos with a salsa sauce made from Amami's island chi	¥950 li peppers.
en-Style Ending Dish	<b>Rice bowl-sized "Keihan" - Amami's traditional cuisine</b> A rice with chicken soup stock, specially recommended by en	¥600
Late-Night	Japanese-Style Rich Tiramisu	¥600
Sweets	Oreo Cookie Affogato	¥650
	Coconut ice cream with Red bean & Miki(fermented rice drink)	¥650
	Crème Brûlée with Berries	¥650
	Cheesecake with Fluffy Whipped cream	¥700
	Molten Chocolate Fondant	¥720
	White Chocolate Cheesecake with Rich vanilla & Black sesame ice cream	¥850

Sweets Set Get ¥100 off when you order a drink + sweets set!

# *SWEETS & CA7E* 9:00-23:00

### en- Hostel & Café bar

Coffee	Blend Coffee ¥400	Americano	¥400
contee			
	Café Latte ¥450	Soy Latte	¥ 500
	Cappuccino ¥450	Espresso Tonic	¥500
	Espresso (Single / Double)	¥400/¥480	
Теа	<b>Black Tea "Umi" (Hot)</b> A special blend with a perfect bala	ance of freshness and l	¥ 500 pold flavor.
	<b>Black Tea "Mori" (Hot)</b> An original blend with a harmonious	mix of Japanese flavors	¥ 500 and gentle spices.
	Original Iced Tea (Ice)		¥ 550
	Royal Milk Tea (Ice)		¥ 550
	<b>Island Herbal Tea (Ice / Hot)</b> Choose from Roselle, Gettou(kind		¥450 Iy Pea tea.
Sweets	Japanese-Style Rich Tiramis	u	¥600
	Oreo Cookie Affogato		¥650
	Coconut ice cream with Red & Miki(fermented rice drink)		¥650
	Crème Brûlée with Berries		¥650
	Cheesecake with Fluffy Whi	pped cream	¥700
	Molten Chocolate Fondant		¥720
	White Chocolate Cheesecake Rich vanilla & Black sesame i		¥850

Sweets Set Get ¥100 off when you order a drink + sweets set!



	en- Hostel & Café bar Soda mi	ix: +¥50
Brown Sugar Shochu	Kana 30% (Nishihira Distillery, Amami City)	¥650
	SANGO 30% (Nishihira Distillery, Amami City)	¥600
	Ryugu 30% (Tomita Distillery, Amami City)	¥650
	Nagakumo 30% (Yamada Distillery, Tatsugo Town)	¥650
	Nagakumo Ichibanbashi 30% (Yamada Distillery, Tatsugo Town)	¥750
	Jougo 25% (Amami Oshima Distillery, Tatsugo Town)	¥ 550
	Maransen 25% (Tomita Distillery, Amami City)	¥800
	ISLAND 40% (Nishihira Distillery, Amami City)	¥800
	Beni-sango 40% (Amami Oshima Kaiun Distillery, Uken Village)	¥800
	Shoryu Barrel 38%(Harada Distillery, Okinoerabu District)	¥800
	Shirayuri 40% (Harada Distillery, Okinoerabu District)	¥900
	Shinki no Mezame - Rum Aged 42% (Asahi Distillery, Kikai Island)	¥1,000
	Shinki no Mezame - Scotch Aged 42% (Asahi Distillery, Kikai Island)	¥1,000
	Nagakumo (Ancient Sake) 34% (Yamada Distillery, Tatsugo Town)	¥1,500
Brown Sugar ("Kokuto") Shochu Cocktails	GLOW episode5(Wakashio Distillery:Shibushi, Kagoshima)	¥650
	GLOW episode7(Wakashio Distillery:Shibushi, Kagoshima)	¥650
	MIYAGAHAMA Aroma (Ōyama Jinshichi Distillery:Ibusuki, Kagoshima)	¥750
	lyoshi Cola-flavored Shochu (Ōyama Jinshichi Distillery: Ibusuki, Kagoshima)	¥750



	Soda mix: +¥50	
Sparkling Wine	Sparkling (Origin: Australia/Grape: Chardonnay, Sémillon)	¥700
Natural Wine	Red Wine (Origin: Italy/Grape: Montepulciano)	¥700
	White Wine (Origin: Italy/Grape: Malvasia)	¥700
	Orange Wine (Origin: Italy/Grape: Pinot Grigio)	¥700
Bottle Beer	Heartland Beer	¥700
	Non-Alcoholic Beer	¥ 500
Whiskey	Highball (Tris)	¥600
	Ichiro's (Japanese Single Malt & Grain)	¥850
	Yoichi Pure Malt Black	¥900
	Yoichi (Japanese Blended)	¥1,000
	Hakushu	¥1,200
	Hibiki	¥1,500
	Tsunuki (Single Malt)	¥1,200
	Kanosuke (Single Malt)	¥1,200
	Kanosuke Artist Edition #003	¥2,300
	Hakushu Distillery Exclusive (10ml)	¥2,000
	Jameson (Irish Whiskey)	¥650
	Canadian Club	¥650
	Ballantine	¥650
	Jack Daniel's	¥650
	Wild Turkey 8 years	¥700
	Laphroaig 10 years	¥1,000
	Mccarran 12 years	¥1,200

DRANK

Brown Sugar	"Kokuto" Ginger
("Kokuto") Shochu Cocktails	"Kokuto" Cola
¥750	Blue Amami
	Piña "Kokuto"lada
	"Kokuto" Daiquiri
Spirits & Liqueur ¥550~	Cachaça (Cachaça Orange / Cachaça Wine / Caipirinha)
	Gin (Gin Tonic / Gin Buck / Singapore Sling / White Lady)
	Rum (Cuba Libre / Rum Buck / Rum Orange / XYZ)
	Vodka (Moscow Mule / Screwdriver / Vodka Tonic / Bloody Mary)
	Tequila (Tequila Tonic / Tequila Buck / Tequila Sunrise / Margarita)
	Cassis (Cassis Soda / Cassis Orange / Cassis Oolong)
	Peach (Fuzzy Navel / Peach Oolong)
	Malibu (Malibu Coke / Malibu Milk)
	Kahlua (Kahlua Milk)
	Tiffin (Tiffin Milk / Tiffin Soda)
	Framboise (Darjeeling Cooler)
	Cointreau (Cointreau Tonic)
	Kinmiya Shochu (Lemon Highball / Gold Lemon Sour)